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L'International SAMAK 2024
Montréal, 21- - 23-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 4
2024-06-21 - 19:07

100m Backstroke

11 years and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2024

Rank
11 - 12 years, Girls

REGNIER, Lily Rose
TSANG, Chloe Oi Yan
TROTTIER, Anais
QUAN, Eleanor
PEARO, Lucianna Q
MATHIEU, Lyvia
SONG, Yige
MARTINEZ, Valentina
CUL, Yi
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13 - 14 years, Girls

GAUTHIER, Florence

DE VOGELAERE, Noemie
MOUJOUD, Suri
MOSHUTZ, Laura
EMOND, Aryelle
BANNON, Maxim
BRASSEUR, Ella

NGO, Eliane

COMAND, Christina
SIDES, Leela R
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15 years and older, Women

Final A
1. BLEAKNEY, Lila

LACROIX, Eloise
CHOUINARD, Frederique
VELIKOVA, Adelina
LEBLANC, Mathilde
PRICE, Loriane
LELIEVRE, Karelle
JACKMAN, Abigail M

9. LIPOWITZ, Jessica
10. LORTIE, Maryanne

Final B
11. MARQUIS, Jade
12. PILON, Alicia
13. MARSOLAIS, Julia
14. VICTOR, Abigall
15. LE PAILLEUR, Gabrielle-Ann
16. TURNBULL, Trinity
17. DUBE, Delphine
18. MATHIEU-GAGNON, Chloe
19. BELANGER, Maxim
20. ZANIEWSKI, Sarah
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Age

11  Mustang Boucherville

12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
11  Sher

11 Nepean Kanata Barracudas

11 EDGE Swim Club

12 Velox

12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

BOULANGER-BERTHIAUME, 212  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle

14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
14  Mustang Boucherville

13 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
14  Mustang Boucherville

14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
13 Granite Gators Swim Team

14  Velox

14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

14 EDGE Swim Club

18 Granite Gators Swim Team

15 Velox

16  Mustang Boucherville

16 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
18 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
16 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
16 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
15 EDGE Swim Club

16  Mustang Boucherville

20 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

19  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
16  Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
18 Mustang Boucherville

16  Dorval Swim Club

17  Mustang Boucherville

15  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
15 Megophias

17  Club de natation Les Requins d
16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski

16  Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Time

1:14.03
1:15.39
1:21.55
1:21.69
1:22.44
1:23.61
1:25.09
1:25.53
1:25.88
1:26.45

1:10.67
1:12.52
1:15.65
1:16.95
1:19.50
1:19.79
1:21.15
1:21.34
1:21.74
1:22.71

1:07.48
1:08.45
1:10.08
1:10.56
1:11.79
1:12.14
1:13.24
1:14.06
1:14.95
1:15.01

1:13.35
1:14.84
1:15.60
1:15.72
1:16.05
1:16.86
1:16.91
1:17.29
1:18.65
1:19.30

Pts

464
439
347
345
336
322
305
301
297
291

533
494
435
413
375
370
352
350
345
333

613
587
547
536
509
501
479
463
447
446

477
449
436
434
428
414
414
408
387
377

50m

36.29
36.03
39.70
39.46
40.12
39.88
40.48
41.37
43.00
42.19

34.48
34.77
36.67
37.13
39.49
38.82
41.83
39.40
40.40
40.78

32.80

33.87
33.53
34.73
35.20
36.12
35.82
37.59
36.67

36.41
36.18
35.76
37.57
37.31
37.57
37.56
37.07
38.63
37.66

100m

37.74
39.36
41.85
42.23
42.32
43.73
44.61
44.16
42.88
44.26

36.19
37.75
38.98
39.82
40.01
40.97
39.32
41.94
41.34
41.93

34.68

36.21
37.03
37.06
36.94
37.12
38.24
37.36
38.34

36.94
38.66
39.84
38.15
38.74
39.29
39.35
40.22
40.02
41.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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L'International SAMAK 2024
Montréal, 21- - 23-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 4, 100m Backstroke, Final

11 - 12 years, Boys

HOANG, Hayden

LOGHIN, Oliver
PACHEBAT, Gabriel
SCRIPCARU, David
HEIDINGA, Simon
BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam
GUERETTE, Takuro

YAM, Levi

GAUTHIER, Thomas
GRENIER, Tristan
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14 years, Boys

LI YING PIN, Aidan

KO, Liam
DERAKHSHANNIA, Arad
ALIZADEH, Arsham
ZHANG, Austin
VELISCO, Maxim
BOULAY, Louis
SCULLY, Cole
CONSTANTIN, Kristofer
BLAIS, Jacob
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15 years and older, Men

Final A

1. MCCORMICK, Michael
DAVIS, Luke N
PELLETIER, Eloi
LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier
PAPILLON, Philippe-Olivier
LI YING PIN, Hans
ROUKEMA, Ivan
PARENT, Nicolas
. OLIGNY, Emile
10. DUFORT, Audrick

Final B
11. GAUTHIER, Olivier
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12. PICHETTE TREMBLAY, Jacob

13. BESSOFF, Eliot
14. KRYVENKO, Stepan
15. ROJAS, Jose Daniel
16. JINGAN, Samir

17. HANS, Charles

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

18
17
18
20
17
20
15
16
16
20

15
16
16
15
15
15
15

18. WECHSELBERGER-VICKER, N5

19. PELLETIER, Zacharie
20. RUGINA, Andrew

17
16

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Natation Gatineau

Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Swim Ottawa

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Natation Gatineau

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Velox

Mustang Boucherville

Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Elite

Cnsh

Swim Ottawa

EDGE Swim Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Mustang Boucherville

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Mustang Boucherville

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Sher

Mustang Boucherville

Dorval Swim Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Enc

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

1:15.69
1:19.58
1:20.21
1:21.84
1:23.61
1:23.85
1:25.21
1:26.26
1:26.83
1:28.94

1:08.81
1:08.94
1:12.38
1:12.81
1:12.83
1:13.60
1:14.25
1:15.05
1:16.81
1:17.40

1:03.00
1:04.19
1:04.27
1:05.40
1:06.03
1:06.56
1:08.06
1:08.44
1:08.71
1:09.19

1:08.16
1:08.41
1:08.83
1:10.49
1:10.56
1:11.25
1:11.47
1:12.08
1:12.19
1:12.72

316
272
266
250
235
233
222
214
209
195

421
419
362
355
355
344
335
325
303
296

549
519
517
491
477
465
435
428
423
414

433
429
421
392
391
379
376
366
365
357

35.21
37.82
39.05
39.46
41.23
41.16
42.98
42.22
41.78
43.18

33.28
32.72
35.50
35.76
35.45
35.96
36.19
36.83
37.11
38.17

30.97
31.34
31.51
32.15
31.76
32.08
33.65
33.55
33.29
34.94

32.61
33.26
33.35
33.65
34.85
34.42
35.42
34.76
34.98
34.93

40.48
41.76
41.16
42.38
42.38
42.69
42.23
44.04
45.05
45.76

35.53
36.22
36.88
37.05
37.38
37.64
38.06
38.22
39.70
39.23

32.03
32.85
32.76
33.25
34.27
34.48
34.41
34.89
35.42
34.25

35.55
35.15
35.48
36.84
35.71
36.83
36.05
37.32
37.21
37.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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